DIXONS Year 9 Cycle 3 Assessment Timetable

LY _ , B
\ EhA All exams will take place in the Sports Hall, unless specified.
Lesson Mon 5th June Tues 6th June | Weds 7th June | Thurs 8th June | Fri 9th June Exam Equipment (in clear pencil case/plastic wallet)
1/2 * 2 Black Pens.
* 2 Pencils Sharpened.
3/4 * Ruler and eraser.
* Protractor and compass.
RE * Calculator (Maths, DT and Science).
5/6 DT 2 hours * You can take a drink of water in a clear bottle.
1 hour % . . .
Any other subject specific equipment.
Lesson Mon 12th June | Tues 13th June | Weds 14th June | Thurs 15th June | Fri 16th June
1/2 Art Exam
3/4 Art Exam
5/6 Computer Science Art Exam
1 hour 30
Lesson Mon 19th June | Tues 20th June | Weds 21st June | Thurs 22nd June | Fri 23rd June
12 Spanish 3 Papers
2 hours
3/4 Geography / History Maths Paper 2
55 mins / 1 hour 1 hour 30 mins
5/6 Science Paper 1 English Language Maths Paper 1 Science Paper 2
1 hour 1 hour 45 mins 1 hour 30 mins 1 hour




